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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate NameJohn Baker

Filing Report Address: 4720AWest Pleasant Hill Road

Address2:

City: Salina Zip: 67401 County: Saline
Home Phone: (785) 787-3995 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 24

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 i CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 | TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 I TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 PIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$4,112.98

$12,294.71

$16,407.69

$2,712.28

$13,695.41

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 11:42:42 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: James Netter
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: John Baker

Date

10/15/24

10/11/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Elizabeth Marietta
926 S Santa FeAve
Salina KS 67401

Saline County Democrats
821 Highland Ave
Salina KS 67401

Taryn Gilbert Howard
166 E Lake Dr
Salina KS 67401

Zach Bailey
3514 Jefferson Street
#116
Kansas City MO 64111

Brad & Jane Anderson
63 6 E. Iron Avenue
Salina KS 67401

Dickinson County

Democratic Party
1120 N Walnut St
Abilene KS 67410

Spencer Brass
1943SelbyAve
Apt 202
Los Angeles CA 90025

KS Federation of
Democratic Women
14317MelroseSt
OverlandPark KS 66221

Loretta A Jilka
2026 Leland Way
Salina KS 67401

Ivan E Hulstine, JR
824 S Santa FeAve
Salina KS 67401

Douglas Albrecht
37 Wildcat Circle
Salina KS 67401

C.AHofer
2077 Raymond

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Not Employed

Physician

Amount

$200.00

$1,500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$333.00

$100.00

$100.001

$100.001

$250.00 i



09/24/24

09/23/24

08/26/24

08/26/24

08/21/24

08/20/24

08/15/24

08/05/24

08/04/24

08/01/24

07/30/24

Salina KS 67401

Sarah Baker

715WillisAveApt.A
Salina KS 67401

Susan Walker

UOOFunstonSt
Salina KS 67401

Saline County Democrats

821 Highland Ave
Salina KS 67401

KS Federation of
Democratic Women Salina

Chapter
14317MelroseSt
OverlandPark KS 66221

Elizabeth Marietta
926 S Santa FeAve
Salina KS 67401

Nathan Davis

108 E Bond St
Salina KS 67401

Alan Jilka
847 S 9th St
Salina KS 67401

Robin M. Freeman
1304 Midland
Salina KS 67401

Barb Netter
8643 N River Drive
Byron IL 61010

Susan Walker
UOOFunstonSt
Salina KS 67401

Jerry W& Ruth A
Kellenberger
505 N 12th St
Sabetha KS 66534

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Retired

Not Employed

Physician

Retired

Retired

Retired

$80.00

$500.00

$4,000.00

$1,000.00

$150.00

$200.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$400.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$10763.00

$1,531.71

$0
$0

$12294.71
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: John Baker

Date

10/18/24

09/30/24

09/26/24

08/26/24

08/23/24

08/21/24

08/16/24

08/14/24

08/13/24

08/02/24

Name and Address

USPS
US Postal Service

Salina KS 67401

Menards
805 Virginia Ave
Salina KS 67401

Sams Club
2919 Market Pl
Salina KS 67401

USPS
US Postal Service

Salina KS 67401

Wal-Mart
2900 S Ninth St
Salina KS 67401

Just yard Signs
6881 Kingspointe Pkwy.
Unit 4
Orlando FL 32819

Blanca Banda
620 Jameson Ave

Salina KS 67401

Arrow Printing
115 W Woodland Ave
Salina KS 67401

CAMPAIGN VERIFY
PO Box 3554
Washington DC 20007

Bumper Active
5925 Bumet Rd
Austin TX 78757

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Miscellaneous PO Box fee

Miscellaneous parade materials

Miscellaneous parade materials

Postage/Shipping stamps

Miscellaneous parade materials

Yard signs yard signs

Miscellaneous photography

Printing literature print

Miscellaneous campaign verification

service

Fundraising Expenses marketing
materials

Amount

$53.00

$70.99

$57.59

$73.00

$62.20

$153.36

$65.00

$318.57

$95.00

$135.26



07/30/24

Just yard Signs
6881 Kingspomte Pkwy
Unit 4
Orlando PL 32819

Yard signs yard signs

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$1,192.80

$2276.77

$435.51

$2712.28
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