Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: John Baker

Filing Report Address: 4720A West Pleasant Hill Road

Address2:

City: Salina Zip: 67401 County: Saline

Home Phone: (785) 787-3995 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 24

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		tor an elektronom - 175-4 iller fellekkenkenkeling for elektronom kalend
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$4,112.98
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$12,294.71
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$16,407.69
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$2,712.28
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$13,695.41
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 11:42:42 AM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: James Netter

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: John Baker

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Nata I	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/15/24	Elizabeth Marietta 926 S Santa Fe Ave Salina KS 67401	E Funds	Not Employed	\$200.00
10/11/24	Saline County Democrats 821 Highland Ave Salina KS 67401	Check		\$1,500.00
10/10/24	Taryn Gilbert Howard 166 E Lake Dr Salina KS 67401	E Funds		\$100.00
10/10/24	Zach Bailey 3514 Jefferson Street #116 Kansas City MO 64111	E Funds		\$100.00
10/08/24	Brad & Jane Anderson 636 E. Iron Avenue Salina KS 67401	E Funds		\$100.00
10/08/24	Dickinson County Democratic Party 1120 N Walnut St Abilene KS 67410	Check		\$250.00
10/04/24	Spencer Brass 1943 Selby Ave Apt 202 Los Angeles CA 90025	E Funds		\$100.00
10/02/24	KS Federation of Democratic Women 14317 Melrose St Overland Park KS 66221	Check		\$333.00
10/02/24	Loretta A Jilka 2026 Leland Way Salina KS 67401	Check		\$100.00
10/02/24	Ivan E Hulstine, JR 824 S Santa Fe Ave Salina KS 67401	Check		\$100.00
10/01/24	Douglas Albrecht 37 Wildcat Circle Salina KS 67401	Check		\$100.00
09/26/24	C.A Hofer 2077 Raymond	Check	Physician	\$250.00

	Salina KS 67401			
09/24/24	Sarah Baker 715 Willis Ave Apt. A Salina KS 67401	E Funds		\$80.00
09/23/24	Susan Walker 1200 Funston St Salina KS 67401	Check	Retired	\$500.00
08/26/24	Saline County Democrats 821 Highland Ave Salina KS 67401	Check		\$4,000.00
08/26/24	KS Federation of Democratic Women Salina Chapter 14317 Melrose St Overland Park KS 66221	Check		\$1,000.00
08/21/24	Elizabeth Marietta 926 S Santa Fe Ave Salina KS 67401	E Funds	Not Employed	\$150.00
08/20/24	Nathan Davis 108 E Bond St Salina KS 67401	Check	Physician	\$200.00
08/15/24	Alan Jilka 847 S 9th St Salina KS 67401	Check		\$100.00
08/05/24	Robin M. Freeman 1304 Midland Salina KS 67401	Check	Retired	\$500.00
08/04/24	Barb Netter 8643 N River Drive Byron IL 61010	E Funds		\$100.00
08/01/24	Susan Walker 1200 Funston St Salina KS 67401	Check	Retired	\$500.00
07/30/24	Jerry W & Ruth A Kellenberger 505 N 12th St Sabetha KS 66534	Check	Retired	\$400.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$10763.00
	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$1,531.71
	tical Materials (Unitemized)	and the second s		\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$12294.71	

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: John Baker

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/18/24	USPS US Postal Service Salina KS 67401	Miscellaneous PO Box fee	\$53.00
09/30/24	Menards 805 Virginia Ave Salina KS 67401	Miscellaneous parade materials	\$70.99
09/26/24	Sams Club 2919 Market Pl Salina KS 67401	Miscellaneous parade materials	\$57.59
08/26/24	USPS US Postal Service Salina KS 67401	Postage/Shipping stamps	\$73.00
08/23/24	Wal-Mart 2900 S Ninth St Salina KS 67401	Miscellaneous parade materials	\$62.20
08/21/24	Just yard Signs 6881 Kingspointe Pkwy. Unit 4 Orlando FL 32819	Yard signs yard signs	\$153.36
08/16/24	Blanca Banda 620 Jameson Ave Salina KS 67401	Miscellaneous photography	\$65.00
08/14/24	Arrow Printing 115 W Woodland Ave Salina KS 67401	Printing literature print	\$318.57
08/13/24	CAMPAIGN VERIFY PO Box 3554 Washington DC 20007	Miscellaneous campaign verification service	\$95.00
08/02/24	Bumper Active 5925 Burnet Rd Austin TX 78757	Fundraising Expenses marketing materials	\$135.26

07/30/24	Just yard Signs 6881 Kingspointe Pkwy Unit 4 Orlando FL 32819	Yard signs yard signs	\$1,192.80
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$2276.77	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$435.51	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$2712.28	

Print this form or Go Back